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201702140000
53620

02/14/2017
11:15:54

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

CLARK
WILLIAM K

Instr
#:20161017000
380790

201702140000
53610

02/14/2017
11:15:53

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

GRAY
KATHLEEN W

Instr
#:20160824000
306420

201702200000
58970

02/20/2017
11:36:38

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

POTTS JAMIE

201702200000
58980

02/20/2017
11:36:39

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

BOOTH
BARBARA

201703070000
78290

03/07/2017
10:52:38

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

MOORE
ASHLEY N

201704210001
36850

04/21/2017
11:19:18

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

BULLARD
ALEXIS

201705170001
71130

05/17/2017
11:59:40

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

MORI MARY D

201706220002
22030

06/22/2017
10:23:01

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

JOHNSON
JEROME

201707170002
55380

07/17/2017
02:28:35

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

PARTEN
OLIVIA

201707170002
55390

07/17/2017
02:28:36

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

HOBSON
DORIS T

201708090002
87570

08/09/2017
10:16:37

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

BOOTH
BARBARA

Instr
#:20170220000
058980

201709050003
23460

09/05/2017
12:45:26

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

SLAUGHTER
WESLEY M

201709150003
37340

09/15/2017
12:33:10

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

CALLENDER
JAN D

201709150003
37510

09/15/2017
01:44:37

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

BUTTERS
JAMES D



201709250003
47710

09/25/2017
11:46:07

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

CASON
SABRINA L

Instr
#:20170831000
319190

201709280003
53280

09/28/2017
10:43:52

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

WHITTSETT
JASMINE

Instr
#:20170421000
136840

201710090003
66830

10/09/2017
01:23:11

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

CHAKER
CHAIRRI

Instr
#:20170608000
201420

201710120003
72650

10/12/2017
03:39:27

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

STEWART
SAMANTHA

Instr
#:20161222000
467250

201711280004
26110

11/28/2017
10:08:00

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

HOWARD
MICHAEL R

201712120004
43360

12/12/2017
02:21:35

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

KRAUSE
RODNEY

201702270000
67470

02/27/2017
01:33:00

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

SELLERS
RUSTY L

Instr
#:20160715000
247950

201702200000
58990

02/20/2017
11:36:40

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

SUAREZ
KAITLYNN M

201703270001
02610

03/27/2017
03:38:28

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

SUAREZ
KAITLYNN M

Instr
#:20170220000
058990

201704210001
36840

04/21/2017
11:19:17

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

WHITTSETT
JASMINE

201704210001
36830

04/21/2017
11:19:16

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

MCKNIGHT
AMELIA

201705180001
73510

05/18/2017
12:03:51

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

BULLARD
ALEXIS

Instr
#:20170421000
136850

201705310001
89320

05/31/2017
10:28:54

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

BURGESS
DANIEL

201705250001
83040

05/25/2017
11:19:01

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

MORI MARY D

201706080002
01420

06/08/2017
09:39:52

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

CHAKER
CHAIRRI

201706120002
05390

06/12/2017
10:23:24

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

DRYER ANNA
S


