Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702140000 53620	02/14/2017 11:15:54	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	CLARK WILLIAM K					Instr #:20161017000 380790	
201702140000 53610	02/14/2017 11:15:53	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	GRAY KATHLEEN W					Instr #:20160824000 306420	
201702200000 58970	02/20/2017 11:36:38	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	POTTS JAMIE						
201702200000 58980	02/20/2017 11:36:39	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	BOOTH BARBARA						
201703070000 78290	03/07/2017 10:52:38	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	MOORE ASHLEY N						
201704210001 36850	04/21/2017 11:19:18	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	BULLARD ALEXIS						
201705170001 71130	05/17/2017 11:59:40	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	MORI MARY D						
201706220002 22030	06/22/2017 10:23:01	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	JOHNSON JEROME						
201707170002 55380	07/17/2017 02:28:35	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	PARTEN OLIVIA						
201707170002 55390	07/17/2017 02:28:36	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	HOBSON DORIS T						
201708090002 87570	08/09/2017 10:16:37	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	BOOTH BARBARA					Instr #:20170220000 058980	
201709050003 23460	09/05/2017 12:45:26	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	SLAUGHTER WESLEY M						
201709150003 37340	09/15/2017 12:33:10	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	CALLENDER JAN D						
201709150003 37510	09/15/2017 01:44:37	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	BUTTERS JAMES D						

201709250003 47710	09/25/2017 11:46:07	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	CASON SABRINA L			Instr #:20170831000 319190	
201709280003 53280	09/28/2017 10:43:52	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	WHITTSETT JASMINE			Instr #:20170421000 136840	
201710090003 66830	10/09/2017 01:23:11	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	CHAKER CHAIRRI			Instr #:20170608000 201420	
201710120003 72650	10/12/2017 03:39:27	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	STEWART SAMANTHA			Instr #:20161222000 467250	
201711280004 26110	11/28/2017 10:08:00	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	HOWARD MICHAEL R				
201712120004 43360	12/12/2017 02:21:35	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	KRAUSE RODNEY				
201702270000 67470	02/27/2017 01:33:00	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	SELLERS RUSTY L			Instr #:20160715000 247950	
201702200000 58990	02/20/2017 11:36:40	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	SUAREZ KAITLYNN M				
201703270001 02610	03/27/2017 03:38:28	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	SUAREZ KAITLYNN M			Instr #:20170220000 058990	
201704210001 36840	04/21/2017 11:19:17	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	WHITTSETT JASMINE				
201704210001 36830	04/21/2017 11:19:16	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	MCKNIGHT AMELIA				
201705180001 73510	05/18/2017 12:03:51	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	BULLARD ALEXIS			Instr #:20170421000 136850	
201705310001 89320	05/31/2017 10:28:54	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	BURGESS DANIEL				
201705250001 83040	05/25/2017 11:19:01	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	MORI MARY D				
201706080002 01420	06/08/2017 09:39:52	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	CHAKER CHAIRRI				
201706120002 05390	06/12/2017 10:23:24	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	DRYER ANNA S				